



# KGC WORKSHOP PTE LTD

Since 1967  
Sincere • Secure • Satisfaction

**KGC WORKSHOP**  
Sincere • Secure • Satisfaction  
14 Ang Mo Kio St.63, Block B (S) 569116  
Tel : 6453 6279 / 6456 5410  
Email : contact@kgcworkshop.com.sg

Not Authorised  
L/Lmp B  
Paying After Repair  
5 days

Parekh Amit Bipinchandra  
14 Ang Mo Kio St 63  
Block B  
Singapore 569116  
Registration No : SKB 9586B  
Accident Date : 11-Apr-21  
Our Ref : TP

TP  
Date 12/4/2021  
No of Page : 1/2  
Model : Hyundai Elantra  
Chassis No: KMHDH41CMCU219424  
Engine Capacity 1.6

| S/No                         | Qty | Items                      | Unit Price  | Amount          |
|------------------------------|-----|----------------------------|-------------|-----------------|
| 1                            | 1   | Rear Bumper                | \$ 635.80   | \$ 635.80 ✓     |
| 2                            | 1   | Rear Bumper retainer LHS   | \$ 38.20    | \$ 38.20 ✓      |
| 3                            | 1   | Rear Bumper retainer RHS   | \$ 38.20    | \$ 38.20 X      |
| 4                            | 1   | Rear Bumper Reinforcement  | \$ 323.30   | \$ 323.30       |
| 5                            | 2   | Rear Bumper Inner Bracket  | \$ 66.80    | \$ 133.60       |
| 5                            | 1   | Rear Bumper Guard Pad LHS  | \$ 45.20    | \$ 45.20 X      |
| 6                            | 1   | Rear Bumper Guard Pad RHS  | \$ 45.20    | \$ 45.20 X      |
| 7                            | 1   | Rear Bumper reflector RHS  | \$ 65.78    | \$ 65.78 X      |
| 8                            | 1   | Rear Bumper reflector LHS  | \$ 65.78    | \$ 65.78 ✓      |
| 9                            | 1   | Bootlid                    | \$ 1,840.00 | \$ 1,840.00 ✓   |
| 10                           | 1   | Bootlid Inner Trim         | \$ 98.20    | \$ 98.20 X      |
| 11                           | 1   | Bootlid Lock               | \$ 108.60   | \$ 108.60 ✓     |
| 12                           | 1   | Bootlid Weather Strip      | \$ 85.80    | \$ 85.80 ?      |
| 13                           | 1   | Bootlid Emblem "Logo"      | \$ 32.50    | \$ 32.50 ✓      |
| 14                           | 1   | Bootlid Emblem "Hyundai"   | \$ 42.20    | \$ 42.20 ✓      |
| 15                           | 1   | Bootlid Emblem "Elantra"   | \$ 48.80    | \$ 48.80 ✓      |
| 16                           | 1   | Bootlid Emblem "GLS"       | \$ 35.30    | \$ 35.30 ✓      |
| 17                           | 1   | Bootlid Hinge RHS          | \$ 98.30    | \$ 98.30 X      |
| 18                           | 1   | Bootlid Hinge LHS          | \$ 98.30    | \$ 98.30 X      |
| 21                           | 1   | Rear End Panel             | \$ 580.50   | \$ 580.50 ?     |
| 22                           | 1   | Rear End Panel Inner Trim  | \$ 89.50    | \$ 89.50 X      |
| 23                           | 1   | Rear Fender Inner Trim LHS | \$ 171.70   | \$ 171.70 X     |
| 24                           | 1   | Rear Floor Cover           | \$ 315.27   | \$ 315.27 X     |
| 25                           | 1   | Rear Air Vent Grille LHS   | \$ 35.60    | \$ 35.60 X      |
| 26                           | 1   | Taillamp RHS (body)        | \$ 388.00   | \$ 388.00 X     |
| 27                           | 1   | Taillamp LHS (body)        | \$ 388.00   | \$ 388.00 X     |
| 28                           | 1   | Taillamp RHS (bootlid)     | \$ 274.90   | \$ 274.90 X     |
| 29                           | 1   | Taillamp LHS (bootlid)     | \$ 274.90   | \$ 274.90 ✓     |
|                              |     |                            | \$          | 6,397.43        |
|                              |     |                            | -20%        | \$ 1,279.49     |
| <b>Total for spare parts</b> |     |                            | \$          | <b>5,117.94</b> |



# KGC WORKSHOP PTE LTD

Since 1967  
Sincere • Secure • Satisfaction

## Special Nett

|   |       |                        |                       |        |    |          |
|---|-------|------------------------|-----------------------|--------|----|----------|
| 1 | 1 set | Rear Bumper Clips      | \$                    | 50.00  | \$ | 50.00 ✓  |
| 2 | 1 set | Rear end panel Clips   | \$                    | 30.00  | \$ | 30.00 ?  |
| 3 | 1 set | Rear end panel sealant | \$                    | 50.00  | \$ | 50.00 ?  |
| 4 | 1 set | Reverse sensor         | \$                    | 380.00 | \$ | 380.00   |
| 5 | 1 set | No. Plate with Casing  | \$                    | 60.00  | \$ | 60.00    |
|   |       |                        | Total for SP          |        | \$ | 570.00   |
|   |       |                        | Sub-Total for Parts : |        | \$ | 5,687.94 |

| S/No | Qty | Items                                                                                                                                   | Unit Price | Amount       |
|------|-----|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|--------------|
| 1    |     | To dismantle, replace, cut, weld, knock out dents to straighten accident parts as-mention repair parts, inclusive of replacement parts. |            | 600 1,500.00 |
| 2    |     | To putty and spray paint on all accident damage parts and other accident affected areas                                                 |            | 600 1,200.00 |
| 6    |     | To remove and refit reverse sensor and conduct safe distance setting                                                                    |            | 50 100.00    |
| 7    |     | To remove and refit rear end panel lining and garnish to facilitate repair                                                              |            | 50 100.00    |
| 8    |     | To check wiring system to facilitate repair and refit the same                                                                          |            | 20 100.00    |
| 9    |     | Apply rust proofing on the adjacent panels                                                                                              |            | ? 100.00     |

**TOTAL AMOUNT :** 3,100.00  
**OVERALL COST :** 8,787.94

**LKK Auto Consultants** hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: